5
10
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 101
101
Cable & Wire
C
ab
le
&
 W
ire
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
100m Tefzel
100m Kynar
10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
26 AWG
Equipment Wire - Solid Core
1/0.6mm (0.28mm2)
100m All Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
Ì PVC insulated tinned copper
conductor to DEF61-12 (Part 6)
Type 2, and BS4808 Part 2
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Nominal outside diameter 1.2mm Voltage rating 1000V RMS
Wall thickness 0.3mm Nominal current rating 1.8A @ 70°C
708-7561 – 100m reel each colour, Black to Pink (11 reels)
Order Code100m Reel Kit
140-426.Grey140-423.Green140-420.Red
140-428.Pink140-425.Violet140-422.Yellow140-419.Brown
140-427.White140-424.Blue140-421.Orange140-418.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
7
Equipment Wire - Tinned Stranded to BS4808
8
11.06.04.54.53.03.01.40.5Current rating (A) @ 70°C
15001500150010001500100010001000Voltage rating rms
0.60.60.60.450.60.30.30.3Wall thickness
3.02.522.342.052.131.61.21.05Nom. outside dia.
63/0.232/0.224/0.224/0.216/0.216/0.27/0.210/0.1
Ì PVC insulated tinned copper
conductors to DEF61-12
(Part 6). Type 2 (1000V) or
Type 3 (1500V)  and
BS4808 Part 2.
Bi-colour
Plain colour
10/0.1mm Miniature (0.078mm2)
708-823Blue708-800Yellow
708-859White708-811Green708-781Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
500m Reels
140-310Pink140-305.Green140-302.Red
140-309.White140-307Violet140-304.Yellow140-301.Brown
140-308†Grey140-306.Blue140-303Orange140-300.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
500m All Colours
100m All Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
8A
7/0.2mm Type 2 (0.22mm2) Plain Colours
708-872 1 – 100m reel each colour, Black to Pink
Order Code100m Reel Kit
150-105.Grey150-102.Green150-099.Red
150-107.Pink150-104.Violet150-101.Yellow150-098.Brown
150-106.White150-103.Blue150-100.Orange150-097.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
500m Reels
140-319.Grey140-316.Green140-313.Red
140-321.Pink140-318.Violet140-315.Yellow140-312.Brown
140-320.White140-317.Blue140-314.Orange140-311.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
9
500m All Colours
100m All Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
7/0.2mm Type 2 (0.22mm2) Bi-Colours
10
140-333.Grey/black140-327.Orange/red
140-338Green/yellow140-332.Violet/red140-326.Orange/black
140-337.Pink/black140-331Green/red140-325.Red/blue
140-336.White/red140-330.Yellow/green140-324.Red/green
140-335.White/black140-329.Yellow/red140-323.Red/brown
140-334.Grey/blue140-328.Yellow/black140-322.Red/black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
100m All Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
16/0.2mm Type 2 (0.5mm2) Plain Colours
11
709-0501 – 100m reel each colour, Black to Pink (11 reels)
Order Code100m Reel Kit
140-358.Grey140-355.Green146-816.Red
140-360.Pink140-357.Violet140-354.Yellow146-815.Brown
140-359.White140-356.Blue140-353.Orange140-350.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
500m Reels
140-347.Grey140-344.Green140-341.Red
140-349.Pink140-346.Violet140-343.Yellow140-340.Brown
140-348.White140-345.Blue140-342.Orange140-339.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
500m All Colours
100m All Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
16/0.2mm Type 2 (0.5mm2) Bi-Colours
140-372.Grey/black140-366.Orange/red
140-377Green/yellow140-371.Violet/red140-365.Orange/black
140-376.Pink/black140-370.Green/red140-364.Red/blue
140-375.White/red140-369.Yellow/green140-363.Red/green
140-374.White/black140-368.Yellow/red140-362.Red/brown
140-373.Grey/blue140-367.Yellow/black140-361.Red/black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
100m All Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
12
16/0.2mm Type 3 (0.5mm2)
378
100m Green/Yellow
100m Plain Colours
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
709-384
Green/
Yellow
709-359Grey709-323Green709-293Red
709-372Pink709-347Violet709-311Yellow709-281Brown
709-360White709-335Blue709-300Orange709-270Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
100mm Reel Kit
5+3+1+
Price Per Reel
100m Reel Kit
5+3+1+
Price Per Kit
continued
100m Reel Kit
5+3+1+
Price Per Kit